
2017529 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

file:///C:/Users/Damian/Downloads/ballaratrebellionclubby_19022017.htm 1/4

End of Report

Ballarat Rebellion Clubby 19th February 2017
AUSDENT Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 19/Feb/2017 15:43:49

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 37

Total Riders = 37

Mini Wheelers (5 Riders) 
Sponsor: Elite Scan

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

78

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Aleksia HAYWARD   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

76

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaxon HAYWARD   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

91

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Felicity HIBBERD   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

## Sunbury BMX
Club VIC Penny SIMMONDS   Finish 

0.000
Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

365

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

PARENTS (2 Riders) 
Sponsor: BMX Timing By BSCC BMX

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

97

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Nathan SPENCER 1 4
1st 

47.318 
{2.615}

1st
46.887
{2.529}

1st
47.729
{2.575}

1st
49.059
{2.715}

10

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Harry ANSELL 2 8
2nd 
49.843 
{2.602}

2nd
50.071
{2.565}

2nd
50.964
{2.628}

2nd
53.342
{2.689}

Sprockets (6 Riders) 
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Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

276

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 1 4
1st

57.242
{3.078}

1st
55.698
{3.059}

1st 
56.471 
{3.085}

1st 
58.642 
{3.207}

344

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL 2 8
2nd
58.694
{3.150}

2nd
57.689
{3.078}

2nd 
1:00.247 
{3.123}

2nd 
1:01.179 
{3.202}

2

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Chase MAY 3 14
3rd

1:01.269
{3.083}

4th 
1:03.106
{3.282}

4th
1:07.740 
{3.461}

3rd 
1:02.405 
{3.247}

272
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Hunter SIMMONDS 4 14
4th 

1:04.710
{3.220}

3rd
1:00.194
{3.323}

3rd 
1:06.344 
{3.499}

4th
1:18.583 
{3.245}

5

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Toby MAY 5 21
6th 

1:44.123
{16.255}

5th 
1:33.780
{13.878}

5th
1:43.565 
{13.814}

5th
1:29.349 
{6.948}

158

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL  ##
5th 

1:23.850
{3.986}

CR:8 DNS DNS

810 Novice (9 Riders) 
Sponsor: Stacey Robertson Photography

PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL Run 
Off

M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3

397

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL
1st

59.936 
{3.186}

 3
1st

59.034
{3.030}

1st
1:00.375
{3.079}

1st
1:00.000
{3.158}

270

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kaitlyn ODGERS
2nd

1:01.220 
{3.205}

 4
2nd
59.722
{3.122}

1st
58.461
{3.271}

1st
1:01.735
{3.249}

47

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zane PRING
3rd 

1:02.491 
{3.127}

 7
3rd

1:02.777
{3.091}

2nd
1:01.087
{3.099}

2nd
1:01.130
{3.122}

4

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley BURRILL
4th 

1:04.712 
{3.381}

 7
2nd

1:03.620
{3.324}

3rd
1:03.439
{3.277}

2nd
1:03.354
{3.370}

266

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY
5th 

1:05.855 
{3.707}

 7
1st

58.499
{3.326}

3rd
1:01.330
{3.218}

3rd
1:03.721
{3.113}

3

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ashlee GRAHAM
6th 

1:10.870 
{4.203}

 12
4th 

2:02.499
{3.646}

4th 
1:11.173
{3.972}

4th 
2:38.936
{4.208}

347 Ballarat
Sebastopol

Matthew OCKWELL 7th 
1:11.501 
{3.787}

 10 4th 
1:03.455
{3.461}

2nd
1:01.103
{3.170}

4th 
1:05.654
{3.554}
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C C BMX
Club VIC

7

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Tegan GRAHAM
8th 

1:11.888 
{3.969}

 10
3rd

1:20.154
{3.756}

4th 
1:07.970
{3.588}

3rd
1:14.582
{4.022}

194

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER  ## CR:7 DNS DNS

14+ Novice (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: Bacchus Marsh BMX Club

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

226

Wyndham
Warriors
BMX Club
VIC

Zae COBAIN (810yr) 1 4
1st

50.790
{2.800}

1st 
50.484 
{2.767}

1st 
52.601 
{2.860}

1st 
52.419 
{2.887}

216

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY
(1113Yr)

2 8
2nd
51.335
{2.926}

2nd 
51.326 
{2.895}

2nd 
53.263 
{3.011}

2nd 
53.189 
{2.955}

115

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Nicholas WATTS (11
13Yr)

3 13
4th 

2:07.889
{3.065}

3rd 
53.376 
{2.969}

3rd 
58.966 
{3.162}

3rd 
56.471 
{3.009}

158

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Xander BLOMELEY  ##
3rd

55.911
{2.973}

CR:8 DNS DNS

151

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brodie HIBBERD (11
13Yr)

 ## DNF:5 CR:8 DNS DNS

206

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Mackenzie ESTLICK
(810yr)

 ## CR:8 DNS DNS DNS

Open Expert Men (9 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSDENT Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL Run
Off

M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3

40

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE
1st 

41.220
{2.322}

 4
2nd
41.948
{2.346}

1st
42.343
{2.314}

1st 
43.123 
{2.439}

188

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Bailey STEWART
2nd 
41.446
{2.446}

 4
1st

40.429
{2.453}

1st
42.329
{2.458}

2nd 
46.983 
{2.503}

76

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE
3rd
45.014
{2.558}

 5
2nd
43.369
{2.456}

2nd
43.152
{2.435}

1st 
42.693 
{2.549}

6JSS Sunbury Kane STEWART 4th  9 3rd 3rd 3rd 
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BMX Club
VIC

46.360
{2.544}

44.251
{2.501}

45.844
{2.483}

45.472 
{2.562}

27

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE
5th
46.418
{2.522}

 7
3rd

42.664
{2.503}

2nd
43.124
{2.520}

2nd 
43.642 
{2.551}

2JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Jordan STEWART
6th
47.623
{2.552}

 8
1st

42.915
{2.502}

3rd
45.242
{2.497}

4th
47.075 
{2.551}

55

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jeremy GAMBLE
7th
48.779
{2.848}

 11 4th 
52.000

4th 
53.553
{2.857}

3rd 
51.799 
{3.140}

86

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harvey WOODBURN
8th
56.431
{3.136}

 13
4th 

51.095
{2.887}

4th 
52.178
{2.915}

5th
1:05.971 
{3.629}

42

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Adel MUNRO
1stB
59.851
{3.062}

 14
5th 

53.694
{2.902}

5th 
58.874
{2.935}

4th
59.000 
{3.045}
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