#### **End of Report**

# **Ballarat Rebellion Clubby 19th February 2017**

### **AUSDENT Ballarat**

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 19/Feb/2017 15:43:49

**FULL RESULTS** 

**Total Entries = 37** 

Total Riders = 37

Mini Wheelers (5 Riders)

Sponsor: Elite Scan

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	М 2	М 3	М 4
78	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Aleksia HAYWARD	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon HAYWARD	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
91	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
##	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000

PARENTS (2 Riders)

Sponsor: BMX Timing By BSCC BMX

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	1	4	1st 47.318 {2.615}	1st 46.887 {2.529}	1st 47.729 {2.575}	1st 49.059 {2.715}
10	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	2	8	2nd 49.843 {2.602}	2nd 50.071 {2.565}	2nd 50.964 {2.628}	2nd 53.342 {2.689}

Sprockets (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	4	1st 57.242 {3.078}	1st 55.698 {3.059}	1st 56.471 {3.085}	1st 58.642 {3.207}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	2	8	2nd 58.694 {3.150}	2nd 57.689 {3.078}	2nd 1:00.247 {3.123}	2nd 1:01.179 {3.202}
2	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Chase MAY	3	14	3rd 1:01.269 {3.083}	4th 1:03.106 {3.282}	4th 1:07.740 {3.461}	3rd 1:02.405 {3.247}
272	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	4	14	4th 1:04.710 {3.220}	3rd 1:00.194 {3.323}	3rd 1:06.344 {3.499}	4th 1:18.583 {3.245}
5	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Toby MAY	5	21	6th 1:44.123 {16.255}	5th 1:33.780 {13.878}	5th 1:43.565 {13.814}	5th 1:29.349 {6.948}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	-	##	5th 1:23.850 {3.986}	CR:8	DNS	DNS

# 8-10 Novice (9 Riders)

Sponsor: Stacev Robertson Photography

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	<b>1st</b> 59.936 {3.186}	-	3	1st 59.034 {3.030}	1st 1:00.375 {3.079}	1st 1:00.000 {3.158}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kaitlyn ODGERS	<b>2nd</b> 1:01.220 {3.205}	-	4	2nd 59.722 {3.122}	1st 58.461 {3.271}	1st 1:01.735 {3.249}
47	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zane PRING	<b>3rd</b> 1:02.491 {3.127}	-	7	3rd 1:02.777 {3.091}	2nd 1:01.087 {3.099}	2nd 1:01.130 {3.122}
4	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley BURRILL	<b>4th</b> 1:04.712 {3.381}	-	7	2nd 1:03.620 {3.324}	3rd 1:03.439 {3.277}	2nd 1:03.354 {3.370}
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY	<b>5th</b> 1:05.855 {3.707}	-	7	1st 58.499 {3.326}	3rd 1:01.330 {3.218}	3rd 1:03.721 {3.113}
3	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashlee GRAHAM	<b>6th</b> 1:10.870 {4.203}	-	12	4th 2:02.499 {3.646}	4th 1:11.173 {3.972}	4th 2:38.936 {4.208}
347	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Matthew OCKWELL	<b>7th</b> 1:11.501 {3.787}	-	10	4th 1:03.455 {3.461}	2nd 1:01.103 {3.170}	4th 1:05.654 {3.554}

	C C BMX Club VIC							
7	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Tegan GRAHAM	<b>8th</b> 1:11.888 {3.969}	-	10	3rd 1:20.154 {3.756}	4th 1:07.970 {3.588}	3rd 1:14.582 {4.022}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER		-	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS

14+ Novice (6 Riders)
Sponsor: Bacchus Marsh BMX Club

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
226	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Zae COBAIN (8-10yr)	1	4	1st 50.790 {2.800}	1st 50.484 {2.767}	1st 52.601 {2.860}	1st 52.419 {2.887}
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY (11-13Yr)	2	8	2nd 51.335 {2.926}	2nd 51.326 {2.895}	2nd 53.263 {3.011}	2nd 53.189 {2.955}
115	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nicholas WATTS (11- 13Yr)	3	13	4th 2:07.889 {3.065}	3rd 53.376 {2.969}	3rd 58.966 {3.162}	3rd 56.471 {3.009}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Xander BLOMELEY	-	##	3rd 55.911 {2.973}	CR:8	DNS	DNS
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD (11- 13Yr)	-	##	DNF:5	CR:8	DNS	DNS
206	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Mackenzie ESTLICK (8-10yr)	-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS	DNS

Open Expert Men (9 Riders) Sponsor: AUSDENT Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	<b>1st</b> 41.220 {2.322}	-	4	2nd 41.948 {2.346}	1st 42.343 {2.314}	1st 43.123 {2.439}
188	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bailey STEWART	<b>2nd</b> 41.446 {2.446}	-	4	1st 40.429 {2.453}	1st 42.329 {2.458}	2nd 46.983 {2.503}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	<b>3rd</b> 45.014 {2.558}	-	5	2nd 43.369 {2.456}	2nd 43.152 {2.435}	1st 42.693 {2.549}
6JSS	Sunbury	Kane STEWART	4th	-	9	3rd	3rd	3rd

 . 0 _0		BITIX EVOIL WA	lagor by Lyriaon		porgporia.oc				
	BMX Club VIC		46.360 {2.544}			44.251 {2.501}	45.844 {2.483}	45.472 {2.562}	
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	<b>5th</b> 46.418 {2.522}	-	7	3rd 42.664 {2.503}	2nd 43.124 {2.520}	2nd 43.642 {2.551}	
2JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART	<b>6th</b> 47.623 {2.552}	-	8	1st 42.915 {2.502}	3rd 45.242 {2.497}	4th 47.075 {2.551}	
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jeremy GAMBLE	<b>7th</b> 48.779 {2.848}	-	11	4th 52.000	4th 53.553 {2.857}	3rd 51.799 {3.140}	
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN	<b>8th</b> 56.431 {3.136}	-	13	4th 51.095 {2.887}	4th 52.178 {2.915}	5th 1:05.971 {3.629}	
42	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Adel MUNRO	<b>1st-B</b> 59.851 {3.062}	-	14	5th 53.694 {2.902}	5th 58.874 {2.935}	4th 59.000 {3.045}	

# **Top of Report**